
TERM DATES 2023-24 

Staff Training Day 1 Monday 14th August 2023 

Staff Training Day 2 Tuesday 15th August 2023 

Staff Training Day 3 Wednesday 16th August 2023 

Term begins (Pupils Return) Thursday 17th August 2023 

Prize Giving Thursday 21st September 2023 (provisional 
date - begins at noon)  

September Weekend Friday 22nd - Monday 25th September 
2023 

October Week Monday 16th – Friday 20th October 2023 

Staff Training Day 4 Friday 3rd November 2023 

St Andrew Feast Day Friday 1st December 2023 (Full Day off) 

Term ends Wednesday 20th December 2023 (Half- 
Day) 

Christmas /New Year Thursday 21st December 2023 – Friday 5th 
January 2024 (inclusive) 

Term begins  Monday 8th January 2024 

February Week Monday 12th – Friday 16th February 
2024 

Staff Training Day 5  Monday 19th February 2024 

St John Ogilvie Feast Day Friday 8th March (Half-Day) 

Term ends Thursday 28th March 2024 

Easter Holiday Friday 29th March - Friday 12th April 
2024 

Term begins  Monday 15th April 2024 

May Day Monday 6th May 2024 

May Weekend  Friday 24th May & Monday 27th May 
2024 

Term Ends Thursday 20th June 2024 (Half-Day) 


